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Powers Page 1 
SJO PRODUCTIONS
08/15/2022
Race Results Race: 1 Printed:09:30 p
QUAD ADVANCE
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 432 YAM 2772 Parker Guoan Gladwin, MI 1 1
2 416 YAM 2040 Brad Dirkse West Olive, MI 2 2

QUAD NOVICE
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 72 YAM 2069 Jamie Steffes White Cloud, MI 1 1
2 911 YAM 2015 Jacob Cantlin Avoca, MI 2 2
3 25 HON 2776 Torey Walters West Branch, MI 3 3

Race Results Race: 2 Printed:09:30 p
250 C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 325 HON 2534 Lincoln Sheppard Pinconning, MI 2 1
2 167 KAW 2097 Brian Playter Hudsonville, MI 1 2
3 x HON 2637 Jacob Risch Gladwin, MI 4 3
4 211 YAM 2647 Bobby Mitchell Twining, MI 3 5
5 25 KAW 2016 Bobby Christopher Avoca, MI 6 4
6 77 YAM 2628 Nathan Martin Rose City, MI 5 7
7 74 YAM 2155 Hendrix Muma North Street, MI 7 6

Race Results Race: 3 Printed:09:30 p
50 TRAIL 4-6
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 208 YAM 2187 Mason Howard Tecumseh, MI 2 1
2 759 YAM 2011 Brantley Hall Fremont, MI 1 2
3 462 YAM 2079 Tucker Carpenter Muskegon, MI 3 3
4 99 YAM 0001 Cruz Powers Sparta, MI 4 4
5 488 YAM 2387 Noha Howard Maybee, MI 5 5
6 12 HON 2565 Cameron Burr West Branch, MI 7 6
7 277 HON 2555 Brody Snell Traverse City, MI 6 7
8 32 YAM 2654 Ellimay Mcguire Sterling, MI 8 8

DNS 25 YAM 2767 Jack Wilson Au Gres, MI DNS DNS
Race Results Race: 4 Printed:09:30 p
250 B
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 615 KTM 2646 Justin Leslie West Branch, MI 2 1
2 38 HON 2632 Lane Winter West Branch, MI 1 DNF

250 ALL STAR A/B
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 922 KTM 23971 Danny Meress Rose City, MI 1 1
2 543 KAW 2652 Logan Burch Kawkawlin, MI 2 2
3 211 YAM 2631 Michael Meress Rose City, MI 3 3
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4 90 GAS 2653 Landrey Hazen Bay City, MI 4 4
5 81 KAW 2093 Jamie Steffes Jr White Cloud, MI 5 5

Race Results Race: 5 Printed:09:30 p
85 C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 32 KAW 2088 Scott Fessenden White Cloud, MI 1 1
85 7-11
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 610 KTM 1248 Aiden Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 1 1
2 14 KAW 2636 Caleb Kibbe Alger, MI 2 DNF

85 12-15
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 11 YAM 2062 Colt Bonstell Holland, MI 1 1
2 5 KAW 2039 James Smith Cedar Springs, MI 2 2

Race Results Race: 6 Printed:09:30 p
QUAD 90 STOCK
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 18 OTH 2089 Giana Fessenden White Cloud, MI 1 1
2 403 YAM 2774 Ryker Zettel West Branch, MI 2 2
3 2 OTH 2038 Nora Smith Cedar Springs, MI 3 3
4 21 OTH 2773 Khloe Zettel West Branch, MI 5 4
5 11 YAM 2132 Bailey Bonstell Holland, MI 4 5
6 07 OTH 2650 Maddaline King Manton, MI 6 6
7 12 OTH 2644 Rayann Vliet Lupton, MI 7 7

Race Results Race: 7 Printed:09:30 p
50 SPORT 4-8
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 303 KTM 2533 Austin Haapala Gladwin, MI 1 1
2 208 YAM 2187 Mason Howard Tecumseh, MI 2 2
3 462 YAM 2079 Tucker Carpenter Muskegon, MI 3 3
4 759 YAM 2011 Brantley Hall Fremont, MI 4 4
5 99 YAM 0001 Cruz Powers Sparta, MI 5 5
6 465 YAM 2566 Justice Holder Alger, MI 7 6
7 488 YAM 2387 Noha Howard Maybee, MI 6 7
8 277 HON 2555 Brody Snell Traverse City, MI 8 8

Race Results Race: 8 Printed:09:30 p
125 2 STROKE
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 1 KTM 2769 Archer Thorson West Branch, MI 1 1
2 402 YAM 2770 Dayton Noffsinger West Branch, MI 2 2
3 x HON 2637 Jacob Risch Gladwin, MI 3 3

14+
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 922 KTM 23971 Danny Meress Rose City, MI 1 1
2 553 KAW 2651 Todd Miley Tawas, MI 2 2
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3 211 YAM 2631 Michael Meress Rose City, MI 3 3
4 615 KTM 2646 Justin Leslie West Branch, MI 4 4
5 6 YAM 2642 Kayden Evans Rose City, MI 5 5

Race Results Race: 9 Printed:09:30 p
65 7-9
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 616 KAW 2047 Joelle Rodriguez Grand Rapids, MI 1 1
2 642 HQV 2034 Ryder Carlon Wayland, MI 3 2
3 3 KTM 2316 Colt Bliss Muskegon, MI 2 3
4 16 KAW 2582 Eva Gifford Manton, MI 5 4
5 428 KTM 2567 Jayson Oakley Benzonia, MI 4 5

65 10-11
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 15 KTM 2564 Jayden Christensen West Branch, MI 2 1
2 18 OTH 2605 Vincent Candy West Branch, MI 3 2
3 610 KTM 1248 Aiden Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 1 DNS

Race Results Race: 10 Printed:09:30 p
QUAD 105 SUPERMINI
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 6 OTH 2639 Dylan Albert Goodrich, MI 1 1
2 09 OTH 2146 Addison Dirkse West Olive, MI 2 2
3 21 OTH 2090 Myah Fessenden White Cloud, MI 3 3

QUAD 50 STOCK
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 101 OTH 2166 Dylan Folts Avoca, MI 1 1
2 404 YAM 2775 Aubrey Jenkins West Branch, MI 2 2
3 23 KAW 2645 Kannon Lehman West Branch, MI 3 3
4 466 OTH 2629 Myia Fenslau Prescott, MI 4 4

Race Results Race: 11 Printed:09:30 p
OPEN C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 167 KAW 2097 Brian Playter Hudsonville, MI 2 1
2 x HON 2637 Jacob Risch Gladwin, MI 1 2
3 38 KAW 2531 Devon Christner West Branch, MI 4 3
4 6 YAM 2642 Kayden Evans Rose City, MI 3 DNF

VET C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 5 SUZ 2214 Mike Mosher Grand Ledge, MI 1 1
2 11 YAM 2061 Nick Bonstell Holland, MI 2 2
3 175 YAM 2577 Austin Abbey Hale, MI 3 3

Race Results Race: 12 Printed:09:30 p
MINI OPEN 7-11
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 610 KTM 1248 Aiden Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 1 DNS
2 14 KAW 2636 Caleb Kibbe Alger, MI 2 DNS
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SUPERMINI 12-15
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 11 YAM 2062 Colt Bonstell Holland, MI 1 2
2 32 KAW 2088 Scott Fessenden White Cloud, MI 3 1
3 5 KAW 2039 James Smith Cedar Springs, MI 2 3

Race Results Race: 13 Printed:09:30 p
50 TRAIL 7-8
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 465 YAM 2566 Justice Holder Alger, MI 1 1
2 88 HON 2166 Dylan Folts Avoca, MI 2 2
3 1 HON 2648 Aaven Peterson West Branch, MI 3 3
4 8 OTH 2086 Jericho Fessenden White Cloud, MI 4 4

50 OPEN
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 527 COB 2029 Dakota Priest Jr Muskegon, MI 1 1
2 114 KTM 2176 Wyatt Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 2 2
3 216 KTM 2042 Brodie Mackay Muskegon, MI 4 3
4 6 KTM 2065 Jack Caruso Byron Center, MI 3 4
5 22 KTM 1583 Weston Mcguire Sterling, MI 5 5
6 31 HQV 2768 Jett Wilson Au Gres, MI 6 6
7 913 KTM 2633 Lahken Harmon West Branch, MI 7 DNF

Race Results Race: 14 Printed:09:30 p
TRAIL 4-11
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 428 HON 2567 Jayson Oakley Benzonia, MI 2 1
2 616 KAW 2047 Joelle Rodriguez Grand Rapids, MI 1 2
3 42 YAM 2630 Blaine Hawley West Branch, MI 3 3
4 23 HON 2641 Ethan Ahearne Hale, MI 4 4
5 1 HON 2649 Laeten Peterson West Branch, MI 5 5
6 16 YAM 2582 Eva Gifford Manton, MI 6 6

DNS 6 HON 2639 Dylan Albert Goodrich, MI DNS DNS
TRAIL 12-15
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 x HON 2640 Blaine Zuchnik Prescott, MI 1 1
GIRLS 7-15
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 13 KAW 2032 Emma Eichholtz Conklin, MI 1 1
2 642 HQV 2034 Ryder Carlon Wayland, MI 2 2

Race Results Race: 15 Printed:09:30 p
LITES JR 12-17
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 543 KAW 2652 Logan Burch Kawkawlin, MI 1 1
2 402 YAM 2770 Dayton Noffsinger West Branch, MI 4 2
3 1 KTM 2769 Archer Thorson West Branch, MI 3 3
4 38 HON 2632 Lane Winter West Branch, MI 2 DNS
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30+
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 / HON 2604 Michael Bugg West Branch, MI 1 1
2 005 KAW 2532 Anthony Allison Grayling, MI 2 2
3 167 KAW 2097 Brian Playter Hudsonville, MI 3 3

35+
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2
DNF 74 KAW 2634 Kenny Shelton Prudenville, MI DNF DNS

Race Results Race: 16 Printed:09:30 p
50 4-8 SR
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 114 KTM 2176 Wyatt Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 1 2
2 6 KTM 2065 Jack Caruso Byron Center, MI 2 3
3 527 COB 2029 Dakota Priest Jr Muskegon, MI 6 1
4 59 KTM 2316 Colt Bliss Muskegon, MI 3 4
5 22 KTM 1583 Weston Mcguire Sterling, MI 5 5
6 216 KTM 2042 Brodie Mackay Muskegon, MI 4 6
7 31 HQV 2768 Jett Wilson Au Gres, MI 7 7

DNF 913 KTM 2633 Lahken Harmon West Branch, MI DNF DNS
50 4-6 JR
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 517 KTM 2207 Killian Green Evart, MI 1 2
2 303 KTM 2533 Austin Haapala Gladwin, MI DNF 1

Race Results Race: 17 Printed:09:30 p
QUAD 125 PRODUCTION
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 09 OTH 2146 Addison Dirkse West Olive, MI 1 1
2 18 OTH 2089 Giana Fessenden White Cloud, MI 2 3
3 11 YAM 2132 Bailey Bonstell Holland, MI 3 4
4 21 OTH 2090 Myah Fessenden White Cloud, MI DNF 2

QUAD 70 STOCK
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 16 HON 2638 Derek Grove West Branch, MI 1 1
Race Results Race: 18 Printed:09:30 p
WOMEN 12 & UP
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 613 KTM 2171 Britt Price Middleville, MI 2 1
2 13 KAW 2032 Emma Eichholtz Conklin, MI 3 2
3 614 KAW 2179 Monica Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 1 DNS

OPEN D
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 198 KAW 2635 Randy Allison Grayling, MI 2 1
2 23 KAW 2087 Shannon Fessenden White Cloud, MI 1 2
3 04 HON 2643 Jeremy Peters Jr Omer, MI 3 3

Race Results Race: 19 Printed:09:30 p
OPEN ALL STAR A/B
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Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2
1 922 KTM 23971 Danny Meress Rose City, MI 1 1
2 / HON 2604 Michael Bugg West Branch, MI 2 2
3 211 YAM 2631 Michael Meress Rose City, MI 3 3
4 90 GAS 2653 Landrey Hazen Bay City, MI 4 4
5 81 KAW 2093 Jamie Steffes Jr White Cloud, MI 5 5
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